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Duplex Adapter
Cable Type Fiber Optic SC to SC Adapter 
Color Blue
 Count Core 2 Core 
Material Material Flame PVC Outer Jacket 
Mode Single Mode UPC Duplex Couplers
Temperature -40C~+70C

Connector SC Female to SC Female Fiber Coupler are Lightweight Due 
to Their Plastic 

Ability

Fiber Optic Cable to Cable Connection or Patch Cords 
Extender in Local Area Networks (LANs),Wide Area Networks 
(WAN), Metropolitan Area Networks (MAN) Data Center, 
Business, Premises, Security, FTTH, FTTP, FTTA, High EMI, and 
Commercial Applications. SC-SC Fiber Adapter Duplex Comply 
with IEC 61754-4, IEC 60784-14 and TIA 604-3 and Conform to 
RoHS Standards

Pigtail
Cable Type Fiber Optic Pigtail SC/UPC
Color Blue
 Count Core 1 Core 
Material Flame PVC Outer Jacket 
Mode Single Mode
Temperature -40C~+70C
Core Size 0.9 mm 
Strip Size 1.5 M
Insertion Loss 0.28DB
Return Loss 55.8DB

PG-150CMSC

FA-2SC-SC

TC-60

Fiber Optic Equipment

Crimp
Cable Type Termal Crimp
Color White
 Count Core 1 Core 
Material Material Flame PVC Outer Jacket 
Mode Single Mode, Multi mode
Heat Temperature >125>
Core Size 60mm, Pin length: 55mm Inner
diameter 1.2mm 
Reduced size 2.6mm


